Financial Institutions that offer Restricted Account Agreements

County Bank

Chris Kidwell 864-335-2438 ckidwell@ecountybank.com
Collin Cash 864-331-2194 collin.cash@ecountybank.com
Edward Jones

Corey Phillips 864-284-9981 corey.phillips@edwardjones.com

Raymond James-Bank of Travelers Rest

Christy Richardson 864-834-9031

Gary Pouch 864-834-9031

christy.richardson@raymondjames.com

gary.pouch@raymondjames.com

Southern First Bank

Kim Macklanburg 864-679-9177

kmacklanburg@southernfirst.com
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